lock lever spring 3601 Plate - Exploded View

#12010012

lock ratchet lock center
#12010002 #12010003

/

lock catch spring
#12010011

lock bar spring
#35010006

push nut
push nut

#98410527
#98410527
pin clip
3/8” flat washer
98250205 #98410127
lock lever assembly
#120102 % release handle
Szl #350104

3/8” flat washer
#98250205

lock catch assembly
#120101

3/8” flat washer
#98250205

lock bar assembly

#350105 lock bar retainer

#12010016

button head screw
5/16” - 18 x 3/4”
#98010243

flat washer
5/16” flat washer
#98250160

lock kit
#120100

top lock washer

= -

../ N o #12010001

- ; A

-
Y

\/-y i b button head screw

5/16” - 18 x 3/4”

_:‘/
#98010243

rev. 9-4-14



